PRODUCT DATA
Fusion-LN Data Acquisition Hardware
Fusion-LN Data Acquisition (DAQ) hardware is a versatile system of
modular hardware consisting of modules, front panels and frames.
It is the next-generation sound and vibration DAQ from HBK.
Fusion-LN can be used for data acquisition as single modules, in
distributed systems of modules or, for high channel-count
applications, in frames*.

ed
.
Ordering Information
3070-A-060 Fusion-LN 6-ch. Input Module, 102.4 kHz
Includes the following accessories:
• UB-2100-060: Detachable front panel with 6 × BNC input connectors
• ZG-0426: Power supply via mains (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: LAN Cable, shielded CAT 6, RJ 45 (M), 2 m (6.5 ft)
CALIBRATION SERVICES FOR DATA ACQUISITION MODULES
LNXI-CAF Accredited Calibration, LAN-XI/Fusion-LN
LNXI-CAI Initial Accredited Calibration, LAN-XI/Fusion-LN
Supported HBK Products
LAN-XI PLATFORM HARDWARE
Type 2831-A Battery Module
ZG-0858 DC Power Charger, car utility connector to
Type 2831-A
CABLING AND ADAPTERS
AO-0087-x-yyy* Cable, coax single screen, BNC (M) to BNC (M),
max. +85 °C (+185 °F)
AO-0414-x-yyy* Cable, 7-pin LEMO (1B F) to 7-pin LEMO (1B M),
max. +80 °C (+176 °F)
AO-0479-x-yyy* Cable, 7-pin LEMO (1B M) to BNC (M),
max. +80 °C (+176 °F)
AO-0531-x-yyy* Cable, coax, 10–32 UNF (M) to BNC (M),
max. +80 °C (+176 °F)
AO-0546 DC Power Cable, car utility connector to single
module
JJ-0152 Adapter, T-shaped BNC (M) to dual BNC (F)
JP-0145 Adapter, BNC (M) to 10–32 UNF (F), straight
SENSORS